Remote Metering Made Simple
TBWC now offers a turnkey, plug-and-play DENTCloud™ metering package that delivers instant remote
access to energy data without requiring customer IT, LAN infrastructure, or VPN setup.
Mount it. Power it. View it.
WHAT’S INCLUDED IN THE PACKAGE?
• DENTCloudTM Enabled single or MMU MulƟ-circuit Unit Meter
• Industrial VPN cellular Wi-Fi Router + 120V power supply
• SIM card with 1-year of cellular service included

 DI-4W/400-N1-KIT.xx → DI-4W/300-N1-KIT.04-DC01-PKG
 For a DI-MMU mulƟ-circuit meter unit, change the suffix from ‘.xx’ to .04-DC(04, 08, or 16)-PKG
Ordering Examples:
 DI-MMU4-N1-1(VR).xx  → DI-MMU4-N1-(1)VR.04-DC04-PKG
 DI-MMU8-N1-1(VR).xx  → DI-MMU8-N1-(1)VR.04-DC08-PKG
 DI-MMU16-N1-1(VR).xx → DI-MMU16-N1--(1)VR.04-DC08-PKG
(CTs for MMUs are ordered separately)
                TECH TALK
Plug-and-Play DENTCloud  Single or MulƟple Load Metering Package
DENTCLOUD PLATFORM HIGHLIGHTS